St Helen's Church, North Kensington - March 2018

Thursday 1st
Sunday 4th

Tuesday 6th

Friday 9th

Sunday 11th

Tuesday 13th

Sunday 18th

Tuesday 20th

Sunday 25th

Tuesday 27th

Friday 30th

Women's Friendship Group St Helen's Church
A meeting for the women of St Helen's to meet up for friendship and encouragement each month.
Informal St Helen's Church
Informal service, normally with children's activities.

Life Group The Vicarage

Bible Study and Prayer

Life Group The Vicarage
7.30pm for Dinner, 8pm for Bible Study and Prayer

Friday Club St Helen's Church
A time for our young people to hang out, enjoy themselves, and hear about Jesus.
Informal St Helen's Church
Informal service, normally with children's activities.

Life Group The Vicarage

Bible Study and Prayer

Church Prayer Meeting The Vicarage

8pm for our monthly Church Prayer meeting

Informal St Helen's Church
Informal service, normally with children's activities.

Life Group The Vicarage

Bible Study and Prayer

Life Group The Vicarage
7.30pm for Dinner, 8pm for Bible Study and Prayer

Informal St Helen's Church
Informal service, normally with children's activities.

Life Group The Vicarage

Bible Study and Prayer

Life Group The Vicarage

7.30pm for Dinner, 8pm for Bible Study and Prayer

Good Friday Service St Helen's Church
Our Good Friday Service, this year with children's activities.

2:00pm

11:00am

11:00am

8:00pm

7:00pm

11:00am

11:00am

8:00pm

11:00am

11:00am

8:00pm

11:00am

11:00am

8:00pm

2:00pm

- 4:00pm

-12:15pm

-12:30pm

- 9:15pm

- 9:00pm

-12:15pm

-12:30pm

- 9:15pm

-12:15pm

-12:30pm

-9:15pm

-12:15pm

-12:30pm

- 9:15pm

- 3:00pm



