Thursday 1st	Women's Friendship Group	St Helen's Church	2:00pm - 4:00pm
Thursday 1st	A meeting for the women of St Helen's to meet up t		2.00pm - 4.00pm
Sunday 4th	Informal Informal service, normally with children's activities.	St Helen's Church	11:00am - 12:15pm
Tuesday 6th	Life Group Bible Study and Prayer	The Vicarage	11:00am - 12:30pm
	Life Group 7.30pm for Dinner, 8pm for Bible Study and Prayer	The Vicarage	8:00pm - 9:15pm
Friday 9th	Friday Club A time for our young people to hang out, enjoy ther	St Helen's Church nselves, and hear about Jesus.	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 11th	Informal Informal service, normally with children's activities.	St Helen's Church	11:00am - 12:15pm
Tuesday 13th	Life Group Bible Study and Prayer	The Vicarage	11:00am - 12:30pm
	Church Prayer Meeting 8pm for our monthly Church Prayer meeting	The Vicarage	8:00pm - 9:15pm
Sunday 18th	Informal Informal service, normally with children's activities.	St Helen's Church	11:00am - 12:15pm
Tuesday 20th	Life Group Bible Study and Prayer	The Vicarage	11:00am - 12:30pm
	Life Group 7.30pm for Dinner, 8pm for Bible Study and Prayer	The Vicarage	8:00pm - 9:15pm
Sunday 25th	Informal Informal service, normally with children's activities.	St Helen's Church	11:00am - 12:15pm
Tuesday 27th	Life Group Bible Study and Prayer	The Vicarage	11:00am - 12:30pm
	Life Group 7.30pm for Dinner, 8pm for Bible Study and Prayer	The Vicarage	8:00pm - 9:15pm
Friday 30th	Good Friday Service Our Good Friday Service, this year with children's a	St Helen's Church	2:00pm - 3:00pm

## St Helen's Church, North Kensington - March 2018